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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

GRE ANTONIOU TSIGKOS Athanasios IRIDA 1975 R M 3.25 14408 Non

ARVANITIS Ilias VICTORIA ATHENS 1980 R M 3.11 10126 Non

BARLAOURAS Dimitrios E.A.XIFASKIAS 1964 R M 3.19 7246 yes

CHRISTAKIS Vasileios XIFOMACHOS 1973 M 4.99999 1600 yes

DIDASKALOU Ilias A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1964 R M 3.2 442 yes

EMMANOUIL Dimitrios O.S.KIFISSIA 1960 M 3.15 523 yes

FOUKAS Dimitrios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1975 R M 3.29 15134 Non

GAKIS Orestis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1977 M 4.99999 10090 Non

GERANTONIS Evangelos E.A.XIFASKIAS 1982 L M 3.20 10990 Non

GYFTAKIS Konstantinos ACHAIKOS 1984 L M 4.99999 6117 Non

KATSINIS Nikolaos A.E.K. ATHENS 1978 R M 3.7 5422 Non

KONSTANTINIDIS Ilias L.O.VARIS 1980 M 3.5 12435 Non

KOUMANDOS Athanasios P.A.O. ATHENS 1972 L M 3.21 2053 Non

KOUTSOUFLAKIS Aristos O.S.KIFISSIA 1967 R M 3.3 5318 yes

LIVERIS Stefanos THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1971 M 3.8 13297 yes

MANETAS Konstantinos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1980 R M 4.99999 2465 Non

PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos A.E.K. ATHENS 1983 R M 3.4 4768 Non

PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1983 R M 3.9 10977 Non

PAPPAS Nikolaos E.A.XIFASKIAS 1978 M 3.13 13924 Non

PAVLOPOULOS Nikolaos P.A.O. ATHENS 1968 L M 3.11 10389 yes

PITSAKIS Dimitrios L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1968 R M 4.99999 4704 Non

RAGKOUSIS Anastasios VICTORIA ATHENS 1945 L M 3.26 10336 yes

RAMNALIS Anestis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1977 L M 3.6 5168 Non

STANTSIOS Athanasios E.A.XIFASKIAS 1965 R M 3.9 6570 yes

THOMOPOULOS Ioannis P.A.O. ATHENS 1979 L M 3.21 5707 Non

TSIKOURIS Orestis SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1982 R M 3.17 15762 Non

TSITAKIS Asklipios A.E.K. ATHENS 1976 R M 3.28 15951 Non

TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos XIFOMACHOS 1967 R M 3.16 14315 yes

VELONAKIS Michael THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1983 M 3.24 4008 Non

XYNOS Nikolaos SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1979 R M 3.1 1677 Non

ZAMARIAS Vasileios-Stavros O.X.GLYFADAS 1977 R M 3.33 15122 Non

  31 Participants (10 present)
 

USA ROOKS Walter Lee O.S.KIFISSIA 1970 R M 3.17 15129 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

2 Nations, 32 Participants (11 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 3 001 327.5000 GRE XYNOS Nikolaos SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS M Non

2. 3 002 325.0000 GRE DIDASKALOU Ilias A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS M yes

3. 3 003 320.0000 GRE KOUTSOUFLAKIS Aristos O.S.KIFISSIA M yes

4. 3 004 265.0000 GRE PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos A.E.K. ATHENS M Non

5. 3 005 262.5000 GRE KONSTANTINIDIS Ilias L.O.VARIS M Non

6. 3 006 260.0000 GRE RAMNALIS Anestis L.X.THESSALONIKIS M Non

7. 3 007 235.0000 GRE KATSINIS Nikolaos A.E.K. ATHENS M Non

8. 3 008 205.0000 GRE LIVERIS Stefanos THISEAS IRAKLIOU M yes

9. 3 009 192.5000 GRE STANTSIOS Athanasios E.A.XIFASKIAS M yes

10. 3 009 192.5000 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS M Non

11. 3 011 172.5000 GRE PAVLOPOULOS Nikolaos P.A.O. ATHENS M yes

12. 3 011 172.5000 GRE ARVANITIS Ilias VICTORIA ATHENS M Non

13. 3 013 170.0000 GRE PAPPAS Nikolaos E.A.XIFASKIAS M Non

14. 3 015 155.0000 GRE EMMANOUIL Dimitrios O.S.KIFISSIA M yes

15. 3 016 152.5000 GRE TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos XIFOMACHOS M yes

16. 3 017 130.0000 USA ROOKS Walter Lee O.S.KIFISSIA M yes

17. 3 017 130.0000 GRE TSIKOURIS Orestis SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS M Non

18. 3 019 125.0000 GRE BARLAOURAS Dimitrios E.A.XIFASKIAS M yes

19. 3 020 115.0000 GRE GERANTONIS Evangelos E.A.XIFASKIAS M Non

20. 3 021 112.5000 GRE KOUMANDOS Athanasios P.A.O. ATHENS M Non

21. 3 021 112.5000 GRE THOMOPOULOS Ioannis P.A.O. ATHENS M Non

22. 3 024 110.0000 GRE VELONAKIS Michael THISEAS IRAKLIOU M Non

23. 3 025 100.0000 GRE ANTONIOU TSIGKOS Athanasios IRIDA M Non

24. 3 026 90.0000 GRE RAGKOUSIS Anastasios VICTORIA ATHENS M yes

25. 3 028 60.0000 GRE TSITAKIS Asklipios A.E.K. ATHENS M Non

26. 3 029 52.5000 GRE FOUKAS Dimitrios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS M Non

27. 3 033 35.0000 GRE ZAMARIAS Vasileios-Stavros O.X.GLYFADAS M Non

T28. 4 99999 0.0000 GRE PITSAKIS Dimitrios L.X.THESSALONIKIS M Non

T29. 4 99999 0.0000 GRE GYFTAKIS Konstantinos ACHAIKOS M Non

T30. 4 99999 0.0000 GRE CHRISTAKIS Vasileios XIFOMACHOS M yes

T31. 4 99999 0.0000 GRE MANETAS Konstantinos A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS M Non

T32. 4 99999 0.0000 GRE GAKIS Orestis L.X.THESSALONIKIS M Non

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2023] Hellenic Ranking Epee Men's V40-V70
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 11 Participants

1 First round
25.05. 09:00

11 Participants
1 Poules 6 Poule size
1 Poules 5 Poule size

11 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
25.05. 10:30

Table of 16

11 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16 25.05. 10:30

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 10
Time: 2 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2023] Hellenic Ranking Epee Men's V40-V70



  

 (GRE)
25.05.2024 - 9:00 AM

Fencing
Epee Men's Veteran

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0007 25.05.2024 09:36 1 / 1
Data processing by: Hellenic Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.4.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

First round

Poule 1 09:00 | Piste 7

GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni, GRE OLYMPIACOS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

PAVLOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 1 / 0 V V 2 2 12 12 0.500 0 4.
KOUMANDOS Athanasios GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 2 / / / / / 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.
DIDASKALOU Ilias GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 3 V / V 1 V 3 16 10 0.750 6 1.
EMMANOUIL Dimitrios GRE O.S.KIFISSIA 4 1 / 2 3 V 1 11 19 0.250 -8 5.
CHRISTAKIS Vasileios GRE XIFOMACHOS 5 1 / V V 4 2 15 14 0.500 1 3.
STANTSIOS Athanasios GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 6 V / 3 4 V 2 17 16 0.500 1 2.

Poule 2 09:00 | Piste 9

KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis, GRE A.E.K. ATHENS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

KOUTSOUFLAKIS Aristos GRE O.S.KIFISSIA 1 V V V V V 5 25 12 1.000 13 1.
ROOKS Walter Lee USA O.S.KIFISSIA 2 3 4 3 2 V 1 17 22 0.200 -5 5.
BARLAOURAS Dimitrios GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 3 0 V V V V 4 20 14 0.800 6 2.
LIVERIS Stefanos GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 4 3 V 3 4 V 2 20 18 0.400 2 4.
TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos GRE XIFOMACHOS 5 4 V 2 V V 3 21 16 0.600 5 3.
RAGKOUSIS Anastasios GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 25 0.000 -21 6.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GRE KOUTSOUFLAKIS Aristos O.S.KIFISSIA 5 5 25 12 1.000 13 Q

2 GRE BARLAOURAS Dimitrios E.A.XIFASKIAS 4 5 20 14 0.800 6 Q

3 GRE DIDASKALOU Ilias A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 3 4 16 10 0.750 6 Q

4 GRE TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos XIFOMACHOS 3 5 21 16 0.600 5 Q

5 GRE STANTSIOS Athanasios E.A.XIFASKIAS 2 4 17 16 0.500 1 Q

6 GRE CHRISTAKIS Vasileios XIFOMACHOS 2 4 15 14 0.500 1 Q

7 GRE PAVLOPOULOS Nikolaos P.A.O. ATHENS 2 4 12 12 0.500 0 Q

8 GRE LIVERIS Stefanos THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2 5 20 18 0.400 2 Q

9 GRE EMMANOUIL Dimitrios O.S.KIFISSIA 1 4 11 19 0.250 -8 Q

10 USA ROOKS Walter Lee O.S.KIFISSIA 1 5 17 22 0.200 -5 Q

11 GRE RAGKOUSIS Anastasios VICTORIA ATHENS 0 5 4 25 0.000 -21 Q

9999 GRE KOUMANDOS Athanasios P.A.O. ATHENS 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GRE KOUTSOUFLAKIS Aristos O.S.KIFISSIA 5 5 25 12 1.000 13

2 GRE BARLAOURAS Dimitrios E.A.XIFASKIAS 4 5 20 14 0.800 6

3 GRE DIDASKALOU Ilias A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 3 4 16 10 0.750 6

4 GRE TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos XIFOMACHOS 3 5 21 16 0.600 5

5 GRE STANTSIOS Athanasios E.A.XIFASKIAS 2 4 17 16 0.500 1

6 GRE CHRISTAKIS Vasileios XIFOMACHOS 2 4 15 14 0.500 1

7 GRE PAVLOPOULOS Nikolaos P.A.O. ATHENS 2 4 12 12 0.500 0

8 GRE LIVERIS Stefanos THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2 5 20 18 0.400 2

9 GRE EMMANOUIL Dimitrios O.S.KIFISSIA 1 4 11 19 0.250 -8

10 USA ROOKS Walter Lee O.S.KIFISSIA 1 5 17 22 0.200 -5

11 GRE RAGKOUSIS Anastasios VICTORIA ATHENS 0 5 4 25 0.000 -21
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1
KOUTSOUFLAKIS Aristos
O.S.KIFISSIA

GRE  

16 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 9 Sat 10:30

9
EMMANOUIL Dimitrios
O.S.KIFISSIA

GRE   V

8
LIVERIS Stefanos
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   8

  R: NIKOLOPOULOS Panagiotis (GRE)

 

5
STANTSIOS Athanasios
E.A.XIFASKIAS

GRE  

12 *** Bye ***  

 

 

13 *** Bye ***  

4
TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos
XIFOMACHOS

GRE  

 

 

3
DIDASKALOU Ilias
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE  

14 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 2 Sat 10:30

11
RAGKOUSIS Anastasios
VICTORIA ATHENS

GRE   2

6
CHRISTAKIS Vasileios
XIFOMACHOS

GRE   V

  R: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)

  Piste 2 Sat 10:39

7
PAVLOPOULOS Nikolaos
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   9

10
ROOKS Walter Lee
O.S.KIFISSIA

USA   V

  R: NIKOLOPOULOS Panagiotis (GRE)

 

15 *** Bye ***  

2
BARLAOURAS Dimitrios
E.A.XIFASKIAS

GRE  

 

Piste 9 Sat 11:10

KOUTSOUFLAKIS Aristos
O.S.KIFISSIA

GRE   V

EMMANOUIL Dimitrios (9)
O.S.KIFISSIA

GRE   4

R: CHATZITYPIS Filippos (GRE)

Piste 2 Sat 11:10

STANTSIOS Athanasios
E.A.XIFASKIAS

GRE   V

TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos
XIFOMACHOS

GRE   7

R: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)

Piste 11 Sat 11:10

DIDASKALOU Ilias
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V

CHRISTAKIS Vasileios
XIFOMACHOS

GRE   7

R: VENETSIANOU Christina (GRE)

Piste 7 Sat 11:10

ROOKS Walter Lee (10)
O.S.KIFISSIA

USA   9

BARLAOURAS Dimitrios
E.A.XIFASKIAS

GRE   V

R: KYRIAKAKI Konstantina Lamprini (GRE)

Piste 2 Sat 11:30

KOUTSOUFLAKIS Aristos
O.S.KIFISSIA

GRE   V

STANTSIOS Athanasios (5)
E.A.XIFASKIAS

GRE   4

R: KYRIAKAKI Konstantina Lamprini (GRE)

Piste 9 Sat 11:30

DIDASKALOU Ilias
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V

BARLAOURAS Dimitrios
E.A.XIFASKIAS

GRE   3

R: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)

Piste 1 Sat 11:47

KOUTSOUFLAKIS Aristos
O.S.KIFISSIA

GRE   V

DIDASKALOU Ilias (3)
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   9

R: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 GRE KOUTSOUFLAKIS Aristos O.S.KIFISSIA 1967

2 GRE DIDASKALOU Ilias A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1964

3 GRE BARLAOURAS Dimitrios E.A.XIFASKIAS 1964

3 GRE STANTSIOS Athanasios E.A.XIFASKIAS 1965

Table of 8

5 GRE TSITSELIKIS Konstantinos XIFOMACHOS 1967

6 GRE CHRISTAKIS Vasileios XIFOMACHOS 1973

7 GRE EMMANOUIL Dimitrios O.S.KIFISSIA 1960

8 USA ROOKS Walter Lee O.S.KIFISSIA 1970

Table of 16

9 GRE PAVLOPOULOS Nikolaos P.A.O. ATHENS 1968

10 GRE LIVERIS Stefanos THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1971

11 GRE RAGKOUSIS Anastasios VICTORIA ATHENS 1945
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

GRE B B B DOUVIS Andreas 0 0 0

NIKOLOPOULOS Panagiotis 2 2 0 0

N KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

CHAITOGLOU Evangelia 0 0 0

KYRIAKAKI Konstantina Lamprini 1 1 2 0 0

VENETSIANOU Christina 1 1 0 0

CHATZITYPIS Filippos 1 1 0 0

GAZEPIDI Maria Eleni 1 1 0 0

KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoina 0 0 0

9 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE KOUTSOUFLAKIS Aristos O.S.KIFISSIA 1967

Silver GRE DIDASKALOU Ilias A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1964

Bronze GRE BARLAOURAS Dimitrios E.A.XIFASKIAS 1964

Bronze GRE STANTSIOS Athanasios E.A.XIFASKIAS 1965


